MSO )

Engadin St-Moritz Ultraks

Pitschen - Herren M50

06.07.2019

Pos. N°

1 1042
2 1047
3 1088
4 1079
5 1060
6 1023
7 1041
8 1121

Nom, prénom Localité

KOIVUNEN PETRI ouLu

N/A
STRANGIS MARCEL KAPPEL AM ALBIS

N/A
CORTESI PAOLO POSCHIAVO

SPORTIVA PALU, POSCHIAVO
CICERI CLAUDIO SILVAPLANA

SBAM

CALLE JUAN ZOLLIKON

N/A

HUTHER FRANCOIS LA CHAUX DE
FONDS

N/A

LINDEN TEPPO ouLu

CORONARIA

TRAVOSTINO TORINO

MASSIMO

BASE RUNNING SPORT CITY

Canton

ZH

GR

GR

ZH

NE

Nati
FIN

ITA

Sul

ITA

ESP

Sul

FIN

ITA

Catégorie

Pitschen - Herren
M50

Pitschen - Herrer
M50

Pitschen - Herren
M50

Pitschen - Herrer
M50

Pitschen - Herren
M50

Pitschen - Herrer
M50

Pitschen - Herren
M50

Pitschen - Herrer
M50

Année

1966

1966

1965

1969

1966

1963

1965

1968

Temps total

02:32:05

02:36:39

02:40:38

02:41:01

02:51:25

02:51:59

02:54:51

02:59:04

Ecart

00:04:34

00:08:33

00:08:56

00:19:20

00:19:54

00:22:46

00:26:59

Alp Languard
0h56'18 (3)

0h54'47 (1)

0h55'28 (2)

0h59'40 (4)

1h01'06 (7)

1h00'58 (6)

1h0027 (5)
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